
GARETH HALL MEMORIAL RALLY

Sponsored by Minafon Garage
Bala + District Motor Club - 27th August 2016

o/a Class

4 Len Jones Don James Ford Escort 3 20:07 1

7 Mathew Roberts Sarah Edwards Citroen Saxo 2 20:18 2 1 0:11 0:11

2 Geoff Jones Kylie Evans Ford Escort 3 20:51 3 1 0:44 0:33

5 David Paveley Andy Bull Mitsubishi Evo 3 4 21:08 4 1 1:01 0:17

8 Gary Edington Ifan Roberts Peugeot 106 2 21:08 5 2 1:01 0:00

9 Chris Phillips Sarah Hughes Peugeot 106 2 21:09 6 3 1:02 0:01

6 Eryl Pritchard John Arwyn Jones Subaru Impreza 4 21:11 7 2 1:04 0:02

11 Andy Williams Andy Darlington Subaru Impreza 4 21:17 8 3 1:10 0:06

14 Daniel Owen Tim Gill Mitsubishi Evo 7 4 21:48 9 4 1:41 0:31

13 Gareth Roberts Martyn Quant Peugeot 106 1 21:57 10 1 1:50 0:09

25 Josh Taylor Heather Merrison Subaru Impreza 4 22:14 11 5 2:07 0:17

21 Huw Jones Gareth Owen Chrysler Sunbeam 2 22:37 12 4 2:30 0:23

20 Jonathan Whalley Peter Dennis Ford Escort 3 22:39 13 2 2:32 0:02

24 Euron Lloyd Osian Owen MG ZR 3 22:43 14 3 2:36 0:04

28 James Giddings Dan Johnson Citroen C2 6 22:44 15 1 2:37 0:01

17 Ross Leach Craig Cameron Citroen C2 6 23:04 16 2 2:57 0:20

26 James Evans Lloyd Bettison Ford Focus 5 23:09 17 1 3:02 0:05

27 Mat Wheeler Alex Hawkins Citroen C2 VTR 6 23:26 18 3 3:19 0:17

23 Trevor Groves Lauren Groves Porsche 924 3 24:09 19 4 4:02 0:43

32 Brandon Smith Chris Sharpe Simpkins VW Polo 1 26:30 20 2 6:23 2:21

33 Dyfrig Glyn Evans Aled Wyn Jones Ford Escort 3 79:28 21 5 59:21 52:58

12 Ceiriog Hughes Ian Jones Ford Escort 3 105:51 22 6 85:44 26:23

18 Euros Hughes Iolo Jones Vauxhall Nova 2 162:40 23 5 142:33 56:49
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